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MARES 4 YEARS AND ABOVE (CLASS 4A)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
95 DANA AL BAYDAA TYPE 19 19 19 195 76.5
01/05/2013 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x GAWAHER AL BAYDAA by EZZ EZZAIN H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 19 75.25

1 B&T 185 18 185 185 735
Owner: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 15 1525 155  61.25
Breeder: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) MOVE 195 19 19 195 77
SCORE: 90.88 HIGHER SCORE IN TYPE 91.2589.7590.5 92
96 BAHIRA AL FARIDA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
10/04/2013 IMPERIAL BAAREZ x IMELIA H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 75
2 B&T 185 18 185 18 73
Owner: Al Farid_a Stud (EGY) LEGS 16 155 16 155 63
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 195 19 19 19 76.5
SCORE: 90.88 91.7590.2591.2590.25
99 NAGHAM AL BAYDAA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
02/02/2012 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x MAGDA SAQR by TALLAHSMAN H&N 18.75 185 19 18.75 75
3 B&T 185 185 185 18 735
Owner: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) LEGS 16 15.75 155 155  62.75
Breeder: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY) MOVE 19 19 | 19 (185 755
SCORE: 90.69 91.2590.75 91 89.75
100 YASMIN AL HAMD TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
25/01/2012 BADR AL BAIDAA x ASILAH AL HAMD H&N 185 19 18.75 185 74.75
4 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD LEGS 16 155 15.5 15.5 625
Breeder: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD MOVE 10 | 19 (195 19 765
SCORE: 90.44 90.5 90.5 90.75 90
98 Rayhana Al Zahwa TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
15/01/2013 KENZ AL BAYDAA x FELFELA GRANATA by TALLAHSMAN H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 75
5 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AL ZAHWA STUD LEGS 155 155 15.25 15.75 62
Breeder: AL ZAHWA STUD MOVE 185 19 18 185 74
SCORE: 89.75 89.7590.25 89 90
97 AZIZA BOUSTAN KHEDR TYPE 185 185 19 185 74.5
20/02/2013 SIMEH EL SHERUK x BUSHRA CAHR H&N 18.7518.25 18.5 18.75  74.25
6 B&T 185 18 18 18 725
Owner: BOUSTAN KHEDR STUD LEGS 155 15.25 15.25 15.5 61.5
Breeder: BOUSTAN KHEDR STUD MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 89.69 90.25 89 89.7589.75

A: Mr. Mahajawi Majed, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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MARES 4 YEARS AND ABOVE (CLASS 4A)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
92 SHAHIRA EL GAMIL TYPE 19 19 18 19 76
01/12/2013 IMPERIAL BAAREZ x SHAHRAZAD EL GABRY H&N 18.7518.75 19 185 75

7 B&T 18 175 185 18 72
Owner: EL GAMIL STUD LEGS 16 15.2515.2515.75  62.25
Breeder: EL GAMIL STUD MOVE 185 18 18 185 73
SCORE: 89.56 90.25 88.5 89.7589.75
101 HANA AL SHENNAWY TYPE 19 185 19 19 75.5
07/01/2012 EL THAY AMUN x SOHAYLAH HADY H&N 18.5 18.25 18.5 185  73.75
8 B&T 18 18 185 18 72.5
Owner: AAL AL SHENNAWY STUD LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.75 61.5
Breeder: AAL AL SHENNAWY STUD MOVE 185 19 19 185 75
SCORE: 89.56 89.25 89 90.2589.75
94 KARIMA EL WALEED TYPE 185 18 185 185 735
01/08/2013 TOURKY AL WAFY x SANA EL AYOUBY H&N 18.5 18.2518.25 18.25  73.25
9 B&T 175 175 175 18 70.5
Owner: EL WALEED STUD LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.5 61.75
Breeder: EL WALEED STUD MOVE 19 185 19 19 75.5
SCORE: 88.63 89 87.7588.5 89.25
93 MARAIA AL GAZZAR TYPE
22/10/2013 AJMAL SINAN x MAHITAB GAWDAT HEAD
NECK
Owner: AL GAZZAR STUD B&T
Breeder: AL GAZZAR STUD EFRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mr. Mahajawi Majed, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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